Institutional Planner
Academic Year (2024-2025)

Date Day M(mlh
April - 2024
Q:I-Mvr. Thu. Starting of the session
o, R ] [N |,, ,\| ; m" (”"'"I"; ) — -
U8-Apr. to 13-Apr, Mon. - Sat,  [Creative / Skill based activity week (Primary Wing)
11-Apr, Thu, Fid - UL - Fitar (Hnliday)
14-Apr. Sun, Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

15-Apr. to 20-Apr.,

Mon, - Sat,

Creative / Skill based activity week (Junior Wing)

21-Apr.

Sun.

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

22-Apr. to 27-Apr,

Mon. - Sat.

Creative / Skill based activity week (Senior Wing)

Date Day May & June -2024
06-May to 11-May Mon. - Sat. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Primary Wing)
13-May to 18-May Mon. - Sat. |PERIODIC ASSESMENT -1
23-May Thu, Buddh Poornima (Holiday)

20-May to 25-May

Mon. - Sat.

(i) Summer Camp
(ii) Quiz week

(Primary Wing)
(Junior Wing)

(iii) Kemedial Classes  (Senior Wing)

25-May Sat, Parents Teacher Meeting
27-May to 30-June Mon. - Sun. |Summer Break
Date Day July-2024
|01-July Mon. School Reopens
08-July 10 13-July Mon, to Sat. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Primary Wing)
15-July to 20-July Mon. to Sat, |Creative / Skill based activity week (Junior Wing)
17-fuly Wed, Molacram (Holiday)
22-July to 27-July Mon. to Sat. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Senior Wing)
Date Day August - 2024
05-Aug, to 10-Aug. | Mon. to Sat. |[PERIODIC ASSESMENT -2
15-Aug, Thu, Independence Day Celebration
17-Aug,. Sat, Rakshabandhan celebration with soldiers (XT & XTI Girls)
12-Aug,. 10 17-Aug,. [ Mon. (0 Sal. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Junior Wing)
19-Aug, Mon, Rakshabandhan ([oliday)
19 Aug, 10 24-Aug. | Mon. to Sat, [Creative / Skill based activity week (Senior Wing)
25-Aug. Sun, Chhellum (Holiday)
26-Aug, Mon, Janmashtmi (Holiday)
31-Aug. Sat. Picnic / Educational Visit (111 & 1V)

Shri Shanves K iy Vidyapeeth
C.B.S.E Seni wecondary School
Mumukshu Ashram, Shahjahanpyr

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Date Day September - 2024
05-Sep. Thu, Teacher's Day Celebration
09-Sep. to 14-Sep. Mon. to Sat. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Junior Wing)
14 Sep. Sat. Picnic / Educational Visit (V & VI)
i7-Sep. to 30-Sep. Tue. to Mon. {i Term Examination
16-Sep. Mon. Eid-E-Milad (IToliday)

Date Day October - 2024
02-Oct. Wed. Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Pitra Visarjan (lloliday)

05-Oct. Sat. Parents Teacher Meeting
07-Oct. to 09-Oct. Mon. to Wed. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Primary Wing)
09-Oct, Wed, Dushhera Celebration
10-Oct. to 12-Oct. Thu. to Sat. {Dushhera (Holidays)
14-Oct. to 19-Oct. Mon. to Sat. |Creative/ Skill based activity week (Junior Wing)
17-Oct. Thu. Balmiki Jayanti (Hoilday)
19-Cct. Sat. Picnic / Cducational Visit - (VII & V1)
21-Oct. to 26-Oct. Mon. to Sat. |Creative / Skill based activity week (Senior Wing)
26-Oct. Sat. Picnic / Educational Visit - (IX & X)
29-Oct. Tues. Deepawali Celebration
30-Oct. to 31-Oct. Wed. te Thu. {Deepawali (Holidays)

Date Davy Navember - 2024
01-Nov. to 02-Nov. Fri. to Sat. |Deepawali (Holidays)
09-Nov. Sat. Picnic / Educational Visit - (XTI & XII)
i4-Nov. Thu.  [Chiidren’s Day Ceiebration
15-Nov. Fri. Ganga Snan & Guru Nanak Dev Birthday (Holiday)
16-Nov. Sat. Picnic / Educational Visit - (Nur. to UK.G.)
24-Nov. Sun, Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas (Holiday)

25-Nov. to 30-Nov. Mon. to Sat. [PERIODIC ASSESMENT -3

Date Day December - 2024
02-Dec. to 14-Dec. Mon. to Sat. |PRE BOARD EXAM -1 (X & XII)
07-Dec. Sat. Parents Teacher Meeting
12-Dec. Thu. Sports Meet (Nur. To V)
13-Dec. Fri. Sports Meet (V1 To VIII)
14-Dec. Sat. Sports Meet (IX To XTI)
19-Dec. Thu. Shahid Diwas (Holiday)
20-Dec. Fri. Parents Teacher Meeting (X & XII)
24-Dec. Tue. Tulsi Poojan Diwas
25-Dec. to 01-Jan, Wed. to Wed. |Winter Break
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Date Day January - 2025
02-Jan. Thu. School Reopens after winter break
02-Jan. to 10-Jan. | Thu. To Fri, |PRE - BOARD EXAM-2 (X & XII)
06-Jan. Mon. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
14-Jan. Tue. (i) Makar Sakranti (Holiday)

{ii) Hazrat Ali's Birthday (Holiday)

25-Jan Sat. Parents Teacher Meeting (X & XII)
26-Jan Sun. Republic Day Celebration
27-Jan. to 01-Feb. | Mon. to Sat. |[PERIODIC ASSESMENT - 4

Date Day February - 2025
02-Feb. Sun. Basant Panchami (Holiday)
12-Feb, Wed. Ravi Das Jayanti {Holiday)
14-Feb. Fri. Parents Teacher Meeting
20-Feb. Thu. Annual Exams. (Tentative)
26-Feb. Wed. Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

Date Day March - 2025
03-Mar. Mon. Annual Day Celebration
12-Mar. to 15 Mar. Wed. to Sat. [Holi (Holidays)
24-Mar Mon. Annual Report Cards and Awards Distribution (Primary Wing)
25-Mar. Tue, Annual Report Cards and Awards Distribution (Junior Wing)
26-Mar. Wed. Annual Report Cards and Awards Distribution {Senior Wing)

1 April, 2025, Monday : New Session will commence.
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